72W 220V RGBW 2
IP66 DMX512
Controlled
RoHS
LED Power(W) 72W
Mounting Brackets (adjustable)
Lumen output (Lm) 80Lm/W (max)
Controlled interface: DMX512
CCT(K°) RGBW(3000K)
Beam Angle (°) 10x60°
Power factor > 0,98
CRI Ra80
IP 66
Voltage Inpute (Vac) 220VAC
Driver Cable + frensh plug 1m
LED type SMD3535
Number of LEDs 36pcs
Material : 6063-T5 Aluminum Grey or Black
Lifetime: L80B10: 40.000Hr
Working Temperature -25°  +50°
With Light Visor Yes
Diffuser Glass (4mm)
Warranty (years) 2 years
Dimensions LxBxH(mm) 1000x46,8x76,5mm
Weight (kg) 2,5kg
01/2024
Also available on request in:
2200K…5000K and in all single Colors
150W 9085-150-RGBW
Article Number
9085-072-RGBW
Wall Washer RGBW
DMX512 controlled
Description
Technical Specification
1 meter XLR Male 3 pin is DMX input &
1 meter Female 3 pin is DMX pass through
60°